
LADY MUSTANG SOFTBALL SCHEDULE
DATE OPPONENT TEAMS TIME LOCATION

Thurs-Sat 2/23-2/25 Tulia tournament VG TBA Tulia

Tuesday 2/28 Memphis VG 5:00 PM Memphis

Fri/Sat 3/3-3/4 Pampa Tournament (not confirmed) VG TBA Pampa

Monday 3/6/23 Gruver VG 4:00 PM Claude

Thurs/Sat 3/9 & 3/11 Randall JV Tournament VG TBA Randall HS

Monday 3/13/23 West Texas (spring break) VG/
10:00/ 11:

30 am WT

Tuesday 3/21/23 Booker (doubleheader) VG
2:00/4:00 

pm Booker

Friday 3/24/23 Sanford- Fritch VG 4:00 PM Fritch

Tuesday 3/28/23 Follett* VG 4:00 PM Claude

Saturday 4/1/23 Sunray VG 12:00 PM Claude

Monday 4/3/23 Gruver VG 4:00 PM Gruver

Thursday 4/6/23 Clarendon (Doubleheader) VG
3:00/5:00 

PM Clarendon

Tuesday 4/11/23 West Texas** VG 4:00 PM Claude

Tuesday 4/18/23 Sanford- Fritch VG 4:00 PM Claude

Friday 4/21/23 Follett* VG 4:00 PM Follett

District Certification Stin Stinnett

4/29/23 Bi-District Deadline VG TBA

5/6/23 Regional Quarterfinal Deadline VG TBA

5/13/23 Regional Semi-Final Deadline VG TBA

5/20/23 Regional Final Deadline VG TBA

May 30-June 3 State Tournament VG TBA Belton (UMHB)

* Denotes District Games

** Denotes Senior Night

DH Denotes Double Header

Head Coach: Ellen Reid 

Assistant: Cheryl Hand 

Last Update: 11/06/2022


